EU Declaration of Conformity
Hereby we, [ LOUIS VUITTON MALLETIER ]
Address:   2 rue du Pont Neuf, 75001 Paris, France
As the manufacturer, declare that this DoC is issued under our sole responsibility for below equipment:
Product description: LV Nanogram Speaker
Type designation(s): QAE
Trademark:
LOUIS VUITTON
Supplied accessories
and components:
Adapter Mode: LVMC0029
Input: 100-240V 50/60Hz 1.5A Max.
Output1: 5V/3A; 9V/3A; 12V/3A; 15V/3A; 20V/2.25A
Output2: 5V/3A; 9V/2A; 12V/1.5A
Output1+2 Total 48W Max.
Cable: USB-C to USB-C 102cm shielded non-core
Hardware version
DV1.0
Software version:
4.5.25
Object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation as below:
Radio Equipment Directive: 2014/53/EU
Article 3.1a:
EN 62479: 2010
EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
Article 3.1b:
EN 55032: 2015+A11:2020+A1:2020
EN 61000-3-3: 2013+ A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-2: 2019+A1:2021
EN 55035: 2017+A11:2020
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
Article 3.2:
EN 300 328 V2.2.2
Furthermore, The Notified Body [ SGS North America, Inc.], with Notified Body number [2906] performed Modules B in Annex
III of Directive [ 2014/53/EU], and issued the EU TEC No. [ NB2906.2023.000116-01 ]
Signed for and on behalf of: LOUIS VUITTON MALLETIER
Place and date of issue:  France, 2023-08-31
Signature:                                         Printed name: Xiaohan Lu              Function:  Head of Connected Objects Hardware